Industrial Computing Platform Partner
04-35 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Power Supply Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
PW-I150-A-00 AT Non-PFC Auto 115/230V 150W 1U (18.5cm)
PW-H150-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115/230V 150W 1U (18.5cm)
PW-F180-A-00 Flex ATX Active PFC Auto 100-240V 180W 1U (15cm)
PW-F150-S-00 Flex ATX Non-PFC Switch 115/230V 150W 1U (15cm)
PW-H200-D24-00 ATX - 19~32V DC (Typical 24V) 200W 1U (18.5cm)
Model/Name Description Remark
AMC-230-B Wallmount, 3-slot Chassis Bare For Flex ATX power, PS_SW(ATX), Black
Ordering Information
Backplane Options